Servo Amplifi ers • Stepper Amplifi ers • Control Software
               Linear Motors • Linear Actuators
Selection GuideS
2
Table of Contents
Introduction
Architecture Flexibility
Centralized & Distributed Control

for brush motors
Xenus
Digital CANopen amplifi ers
for brushless/brush motors
Stepnet
Digital CANopen amplifi ers
for stepper motors
Accelus
Digital amplifi ers for
brushless/brush motors
14
Digital Servo & Stepper Amplifi ers
Xenus
100-240 VAC Digital CANopen Amplifi er for Brushless/Brush Motors
Model VAC Ic Ip
XSL-230-18 100 - 240 6 18
XSL-230-36 100 - 240 12 36
XSL-230-40 100 - 240 20 40
Control Modes CANopen: PVT, Profi le position/velocity/torque, Homing
Indexer, Position, Velocity, Torque
Command Interface CANopen
Ascii and discrete I/O
Stepper commands
±10V velocity and torque command
PWM velocity and torque command
Master encoder (electronic gearing)
Communications CAN
RS232
Feedback Digital quad A/B encoder
Secondary encoder / emulated encoder out
Analog sin/cos encoder
Resolver (-R version)
Digital Halls
I/O - Digital 12 inputs, 4 outputs
Regen Internal transistor
Accessories External regen resistors
External edge fi lter
Dimensions 191 x 140 x 64 mm   (7.5 x 5.5 x 2.5 in)
Model VAC Ic Ip
XSL-230-18-R 100 - 240 6 18
XSL-230-36-R 100 - 240 12 36
XSL-230-40-R 100 - 240 20 40
Xenus Standard
Xenus Resolver
15
Digital Servo & Stepper Amplifi ers
Control Modes CANopen: PVT, Profi le position/velocity/torque, Homing
Indexer, Position, Velocity, Torque
Command Interface CANopen
Ascii and discrete I/O
Stepper commands
±10V & PWM velocity and torque command
Master encoder (electronic gearing)
Communications CAN, RS232
Feedback Digital quad A/B encoder, Digital Halls
Secondary encoder / emulated encoder out (Panel versions)
Analog sin/cos encoder (Panel versions)
I/O - Digital 8-12 inputs, 2-3 outputs
Dimensions Panel: 168 x 176 x 31 mm   (6.6 x 3.9 x 1.2 in)
                     Micro Panel: 97 x 64 x 33 mm   (3.8 x 2.5 x 1.3 in)
Module: 102 x 69 x 25 mm   (4.0 x 2.7 x 1.0 in)
Micro Module: 64 x 41 x 16 mm   (2.5 x 1.6 x 0.6 in)
Accelnet
Digital CANopen Amplifi er for Brushless/Brush Motors
Panel VDC Ic Ip
ACP-055-18 20 - 55 6 18
ACP-090-09 20 - 90 3 9
ACP-090-18 20 - 90 6 18
ACP-090-36 20 - 90 12 36
ACP-180-09 20 - 180 3 9
ACP-180-18 20 - 180 6 18
Micro Panel VDC Ic Ip
ACJ-055-09 20 - 55 3 9
ACJ-055-18 20 - 55 6 18
ACJ-090-03 20 - 90 1 3
ACJ-090-09 20 - 90 3 9
ACJ-090-12 20 - 90 6 12
Module VDC Ic Ip
ACM-055-18 20 - 55 6 18
ACM-090-09 20 - 90 3 9
ACM-180-09 20 - 180 3 9
ACM-180-18 20 - 180 6 18
ACM-180-20 20 - 180 10 20
Mic. Mod. VDC Ic Ip
ACK-055-06 20 - 55 3 6
ACK-090-04 20 - 90 2 4
Accelnet Panel

Communications CAN
RS232
Feedback Digital quad A/B encoder
I/O - Digital 12 inputs, 4 outputs
Dimensions Panel: 138 x 78 x 39 mm   (5.4 x 3.1 x 1.5 in)
Module: 102 x 69 x 25 mm   (4.0 x 2.7 x 1.0 in)
Micro Module: 64 x 41 x 16 mm (2.5 x 1.6 x 0.6 in)
Stepnet Panel
Stepnet Module
Stepnet Micro Module
17
Digital Servo & Stepper Amplifi ers
Accelus
Digital Amplifi er for Brushless/Brush Motors
Panel VDC Ic Ip
ASP-055-18 20 - 55 6 18
ASP-090-09 20 - 90 3 9
ASP-090-18 20 - 90 6 18
ASP-090-36 20 - 90 12 36
ASP-180-09 20 - 180 3 9
ASP-180-18 20 - 180 6 18
Card VDC Ic Ip
ASC-055-18 20 - 55 6 18
ASC-090-09 20 - 90 3 9
Control Modes Position, Velocity, Torque
Command Interface Stepper commands
±10V velocity and torque command
PWM velocity and torque command
Master encoder (electronic gearing)
Communications RS232
Feedback Digital quad A/B encoder
Digital Halls
I/O - Digital 6 inputs, 2 outputs
Dimensions Panel: 168 x 99 x 31 mm   (6.6 x 3.9 x 1.2 in)
Card: 153 x 89 x 31 mm   (6.0 x 3.5 x 1.2 in)
Junus
Digital Amplifi er for Brush Motors
Panel VDC Ic Ip
JSP-090-10 20 - 90 5 10
JSP-090-20 20 - 90 10 20
JSP-180-10 20 - 180 5 10
JSP-180-20 20 - 180 10 20
Control Modes Velocity, Torque
Command Interface ±10V velocity and torque command
PWM velocity and torque command
Communications RS232